
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085802
Vendor Name: Hilton Lisle/Naperville
Invoice Number: 51856
Invoice Date: 08/01/18
PO Number: P0359637
Check Number: E0068733
Check Amount: $ 1,289.50
Check Date: 08/15/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0522274
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: Nicole.Thomason@Hilton.com 
Sent: Wed Aug 01 09:26:24 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton INV 51856 

Hello, 
Please see attached Hilton invoice 51856. 
Thank you and have a great day © 

Regards, 

Nicole Thomason 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
Hilton Lisle/Naperville 
3003 Corporate West Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phn: 630-245-7634 
Fax: 630-505-8948 

This transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used to form, document. or authenticate a contract. Hiltonanrli~~ affiliates accept no liahilityarising in 

cotlll(.'Ction with this transmission. Copyright 2018 Hilton Proprietary and Confidential 



®. HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

a..'!lf-Hi-lt0A:.,.;$'~;,.0",:,,:~-:w~\,;,.~~;,.~s<.;:,,.;.·.;~~-&°l>'lll.;.:;,>'.;v,;-,.;;"~$,;-.t~~-K,:tlf.'1!'\;,;~,y,;:,ru,,.').;.:-r,">:p~~;;:,,~;~~~~;;~J~~~-~m.•J:i.2'~ ... j.,:i;;:-
llSlE/NAPERVlllE w: hllton.com 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLENIACCTS PAYABLE 

ORIGINAL 

coo 
425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 111, 1, ll ()\TI~ I) 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOURP/0# 

51856 

8/1/2018 

8/112016 

C2489 
I, Hilton I 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Paftll/} !J/111 - J~f~f~J~N )J(;(;()l\TJ.\N 
DATE 

7/27/2018 
7(2712018 
7(27/2018 
712712018 
7127/2016 
7/27/2016 
7/2712018 
7/27/2018 
7/2712018 
7/31/2018 

-
Folio# 

838659 B 
839255 B 
839256 B 
838664 B 
83B663 B 
838660 B 
838661 B 
838662 B 
B3865B B 
638657 A 

AR TRANS 

397338 
397341 
397341 
397342 
397342 
397342 
397344 
397344 
397344 
397575 

DESCRIPTION 

Rm 201 [RTD FR HALE, BEN:RCPT BJ 
Rm 527 [RTD FR BRECKER, RANDY;RCPT BJ 
Rm 331 [RTD FR UNDERBERG. JEFF:RCPT BJ 
Rm 319 [RTD FR CZACH. BRIAN:RCPT B] 
Rm504 [RTD FR BRYANT, DANE:RCPT B) 
Rm 326 [RTD FR ELCOCK, KELL Y:RCPT BJ 
Rm 701 [RTO FR WINSTANLEY, CY:RCPT BJ 
Rm709 [RTO FR MANZO, JAREO:RCPT BJ 
Rm509 [RTD FR PElCKERT, ZACH:RCPT B] 
Grp RCUW [RTO FR COD MAC UNRAVELING 
WILBURY'S:RCPT AJ 

Plea•sif SE!nd :·a 11,Paymehts'.,to: 

Hiltor{ Lfsle7Napervllle4 

3003 Corporate West Drive:[' 

tislef 11 >66532::3603'' 

PAYMENT DUE ui;ioN RECEIPT lt)rA,L · 
QUESTIO S CONCERNING THIS IN 
CALL: NICOLE THOMASON 

630-245-7634 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECfll'T • 1,5" PEA MOfHH INTEREST CHARGE Wil l et APPllEO TO AU PAST DU~ '""01CES. 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$210.90 
$210.90 
$105.45 
$105.45 
$105.45 
$105.45 
$105.45 
$105.45 
$140.00 

\'«: 
WMDORF 
ASlORIA' --·-

CONRAD 
~ l h &t.40 UP 

~~!l?P'f' 
@ 

Hilton 
lenNt.UIOll11 

Ct:RIO 
"'"""""'~ .... -.. ._ 

4) 
00!,B~ 

TAPESTRY 
C~~l,:'.~~ K 

II 
ZM.8A$8Y 

SU1T~8 .. --
II

N,_ 
Garden 
Inn-

HOME~ 

® 
Hilton 

Grand Vacations 

t 

- [Hiltoaj --
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVllLE @. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drh1e I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

L15'.E / NAPERVllLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN Ell YN ll 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3469763336 

PEICKERT, ZACH 

8/1/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child; 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

509/K1 
7/26/2018 10:54:00 PM 
7/27/2018 3:41 :00 PM 

1/0 
95,00 

RCUW 

AMOUNT 

7/26/2018 
7(2612018 
7/26/2018 
7/27/2018 

3972411 
3972411 

3972411 
3972905 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

••BALANCE•* 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARD MEMBER NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. I. LOCATION f1,U,WWIMUfl Mo,ll "tOT"""'LWIT IOCMOHOUIU, Kit PAT'-"Nl 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO Ml:MBER'S SIGNATURE 

Ml:IIC>WlDISE AND/OR SIRVICU PIJRCHMlO ON 1>ilS eAAll SffAl.l NOT9£ RfSOLD o« OlTlJRHEO f<IR A CASH REFIJKO. 

OATE OF CHAAGE FOLIO NO./OIECX NO. 

838658 B 

Alffi!ORIZAllON INITIAl 

PURCHAS6 & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & M1$C. 

TOTAlAMOUNT 
-105.45 

PAYMENT DUf UPON RECEIPT 

®. AM!RtCJlo$. • t.U5:0$1£ , MIOO\£ (A~";' • AFRICA , A1U • A1JiT$lALt.~IA. 

I Hilton I 
\'K 

WAlOORf 
ASTORIA" --·-

CONRAD 
- ••u • ••,,..,_,,.. 

ca~ .. _ ... 
®. 

Hilton 

CCIUO .. _._ ...... ___ 

4) 
DouBLETIIEE ........ , ...... 

TAPESTRY 
C.OLl,(C:UON 

II 
BM llA $$T 

SUITES ..,_,._.,_ 

~UUton 
Ga.rden 
Inw 

@1 

• ·-
HOMEWOOD ... ~~ 
t!9Ms~ 

® 
HUton 

Grand Vacations 

- [!Intoti] -
HONORS 

,. 

,. 



®. 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCT$ PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3472081800 

HALE.BEN 

8/1/2018 

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION 

3972520 **GTD NO SHOW FOR 7•26-1 8 .. 

Room: 
Arrival D.te: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Chlld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 SOS 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hllton.com 

201/K1 
7/26/2018 1:57:00AM 
7/27/2018 3:06:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCUW 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALOO!tf 
ASTO,t!K 

"'°"..Slllll,Ol'I 

,. 

7/26/2018 
7127/2018 3972628 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

'"BALANCE*' 

($95.00) 
$0.00 

CONRAD 
., .. N U l.01" .. 1,f t-

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARD MEMBER NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT l!O. & lOCATtOH 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

M£8CHANDIS£ MIO/OR $(a'll,CU PURCW.SEO ON 1M1 CAlll SHALl MOT I[ 11(!()1.D OR O(TUIIN!O FOR A CASI! R!RJNO. 

.· ... ~ ""'~ .. ... ; 

DATE OF OtARG[ 

AVTHOfUZATION 

PURCHASES& SEIMCES 

TAXES 

TIPS& MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

C,9.~ 

® 
Hilton 
torn.1, Al»clOtfl 

CCIUO 
.1,c,n.u•-••---

~ 
~B~Ef. 

TAPESTRY 
COLUCTIO H 

-"~ . 1 • • , • 1•~-~•,;.. •:,.·· . ,.;,,.,.. ~ •.,.-~•.._-•·• • .. ,.,.•w1 -•­
'-fllil ""'ssv 

FOLIO NO./OIECK NO. 

838659 B 

lmTIAL 

-95.00 

8 UIT&B 

~

IIW.nn 
Garden 
lnw 

~ 

• 
®. 

HIiton 
Grand Vacations 

PAYMEIIT DUI: UPON RECEll"T 
- (!iittoaj -

HONORS /-

® .:.Vl01(4S • (VQ'OH • Mi l):) \ ( CJ\'il • .HRJC °' • ASIA • AVHkAlA$ 1A 



®. 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAl'ERYllL! 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE·HOPPER1 JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

C-Onfirmation Number: 3469509233 

ELCOCK, KELLY 

8/1/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrlval Date: 
Departure Date: 

AcMt/Chlld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

7/2612018 

7/26/2018 
7/26/2018 
7/27/2018 

3972348 

3972348 
3972348 
3972823 Direct Bill • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

... BALANCE"* 

,t.CCOUNT NO. DATE OF C~RGE 

CARD MEM8E~ NU!E AIITHORIZATIOH 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

326/K1 
7/26/2018 10:48:00 PM 
7/27/2018 11 :57:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCUW 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

FOi.Ml HOJCIIECK NO. 

838660B 

INITIAL 

!Hilton J 

\\X 
WAloot!f 
AST~· ..... , . ...,.... 

CONRAD 
-·~, .. ~ • e,tt t• 

~g~ 

@ 
Hilton 

l'lnll4•~ t, 

Cl.;JUO .. -......-... ....,..,. 

~ 
DooBu:TRa ... ... ,,_ 

TAPESTRY 
COtUCTtOH 

II 
ZM.A.IIJY 

8-U ITEI h_ ... 
~llUIM Garden 

lrur 

~ 

• ......... 

HOM~ 

[STABUSHMENT NO. & lOCATION PURatASES & SERVICES 
-4 .... ,,t'!IJ 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES, 

CARD MEMBER'S SICir-fATURE 

M(lCltANOISE AND/OAS!IMCil MICHAS!DON THIS c;AIIDSIIAU NOT IE RESOLDOUCTU""!O fOA H-REflJNO, 

TAXtS 

lJPS&MISC. 

fOUI. AMOUNT 

PAYMEHT DIJE IJPON RECEIPT 

!:tQ,M.~~ 

@ 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

-105.45 - (flntoaj -
HONORS 

I 

I' 



@. 
Hilton 

U.SH/ NAPEf\VlllE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLENIACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3471879832 

WINSTANLEY. CY 

8/1/2018 

DAT£ REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Reem: 
Arrival D•te: 
Departure ~te: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

7/26/2018 
7/26/2018 
7/26/2018 
7127/2018 

3972465 
3972465 
3972465 

3972861 Direct Bill - COLLEGE OU PAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
.. BALANCE** 

ACCOUNT HO. DAT£QFCHAIIGE 

CAAl)MEM8Elt NAME AUTMORIZ.t.TION 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

701/K1 
7/26/2018 10:49:00 PM 
7/27/20181 :09:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCUW 
545153726 GOLD 

AMOONT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

FOUONO./c:HEO( 110. 

838661 B 

INITIAL 

I Hilton I 
WAlDO~F 
A\IORIA" 

CONR.AD 

C.?-~~ 

@ . 
Hilton 

Ct:IUO 

TAPESTRY 
C:O~Ll(TION 

II 
E.MIIA.IIY 

SU IT2S 

mllWon 
Garden 
lrur 

~ 

• ,..,.,_ 

ESTAB.USHMENT NO. Ii, LOCATION IH,t,IU.~WC.,CtNJll((SIOff#JCSir,11'1 tOCMOHQWfllll-c.J'ATMl.11111 l't!ROIASES & Sl:RVICES 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAAi) MEMIIER'S SIGl'IAlUllt 

MER<ll•NOIS£ AM>/M5lfMCU P<JR<HAStDOO TKJS CAAJ> SHALL NOT I[ •ESOtl) OR RElUIWIO ro• A CASI< IIUUl<ll. 

TAXES 

TIPS&MISC. 

TOTAlAMDUNT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECDPT 

-105.45 

@. 
HIiton 

Grand Vacallons 

l!filtori]-
HoNoRs 

' 
• r ;,, ,. t •"1, ,,. ,I., ,, c •-•c ..... ... ;li!1t,...1•.,. ., ,I.,,. --''l-,",.l-41f l "';:l,~lr.l ~ •-:t,t·~il.~~! 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
llSlE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3470616330 

MANZO, JARED 

8/1/2018 

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION 

3972472 GUEST ROOM 
3972472 STATE TAX 

3972472 LOCAL TAX 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
t>epart11re Date: 

Acf11lt/Chlld: 
Room Rilte: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

709/K1 
7/26/2018 10:51:00 PM 
7/27/20181:28:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCUW 

AMOUNT 

7/2612018 

7/26/2018 

7/2612018 
7/27/2018 3972866 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

**BALANCE** 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4 .. 75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

ACCOUNTNO. 

CARO MEMBER NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION fSIMU».MSNl.tGUl$fOtMldMlrJOCAADHOlOU'Oll,.'ftotl:"'f 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS SILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS 'TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MEMBEll"S SIGNATURE 

MERCIWiDISC ~NO/OR $1,RV!j:fS'fUIICJIASEO ON lHIS CAJID SHALL NOT M Rl:SOtO OR RETV'11EO fOII A CAYt HJUHO. 

DATE OF CHARGE roLIO NO./CHEO: NO, 

838662 B 

AUTHORIZATIOII INITIAL 

PURCHASU & SEI\VICtS 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAlAMOUKT 
-105.45 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RfCElrt 

® AM(l.tl(.AS - [IJROf'C • ,.,10,ou:: tA:T • /\Hl('i\ ,.~ I. r,U!,tllr.\l.U/. 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WAtDORF 
ASTOR14. --·-

CONRAD 
.... ,.u -. u, ...... 

~9~e>ptf' 

® . 
Hilton 
~ •n""',. 

Ct.:RIO 
,.~ .. --
4) 

i:>oY,.&_lf.~ 

TAPESTRY 
c;.o1,.,f(:TIQN ........... 

II 
aMaA.aal!' 

&UITF,.8 .,_,..., 

ti""""' Carden 
IM 

~ 

• .,,.._ 

HOMEWOOO 
... ~'!-~ 

~9.Mf.~ 
@. 

Hlllon 
Grand Vacations 

- [!{iltoaj -
HONORS 

1 

/' 



@. 
Hilton 

llSLE /NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3468577816 

BRYANT. DANE 

811/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 

STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrlval Date: 
Departwe Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

712612018 
7126/2018 
7/2612018 
7/27/2018 

3972405 

3972405 
3972405 
3972822 Direct Bill • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

""BALANCE .. 

ACCXIUNfNO. 1),6.ll OF CHARGE 

CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

504/K1 
7126/2018 10:50:00 PM 
7127/201812:45:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCUW 
120802501 BLUE 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 

$4.75 
($105.45} 

$0.00 

FOLIO NO./CHECJ( NO. 

836663 B 

li'IIIIAl 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALDORF 
AOORI/: -·-

CON R.AD ...... ,"'._. ...... 

c.~-~ 

® 
Hilton 

~ -ittl"'"''h 

Ct:RIO 
#o~tt•,......,. 

.f) 
OOOBLE'rlla 

TAPESTRY 
~~\!,~!1!>N 

II 
EMBASSY 

IUITRS 
"-1..-

ffltllltan Garden 
Inn 

@3 

• .~~--w 

HOMlWOOO 
-4~!!.S 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION I\TA&UMGNTJIIGIIIIUTOt..-...i...,10Cfl111>1<1t.OUfO-hvM.lld' PllllCHASES&SERVICB 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

TAXES 

llPS&MISC. 

TOTAl AMOUNT 

HP.Mi~ 
®. 

HIiton 
Grand vacations 

/' 

,. 

,. 

CARO MfMBU\'S SIGNAT1Jllt 
-105.45 

MIRCHANO~[ AH)/~ SOMCES PUIICHASl:0 ON lltiC•aDSH•ll NOT Bl OUOI.OOR llfl~llNtO FOO AO.SH REfUMl PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 
- [!iiltoaj -

HONORS 

(ii) A ... o,i:M . tvrwf't • MI OOU: O~T . ,\f~l (A • AS!-. ' /,ViHMA~IJ. 



• NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3462612107 

CZACH, BRIAN 

8/1/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 

STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

7/2612018 
7/26/2018 
7/26/2018 

7127/2018 

3972341 
3972341 
3972341 
3972820 Direct Bill • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

,..BALANCE•• 

ACCOVNTNO. 

CARO MEMBER NAME 

ES.TABLISHMEHT NO. & LOCATION U.WUW1MJff-"'lthfo 1AA'f5M'l10(.a&OHOl.f<ll,MMN(■1 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS B!ll IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON. COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGHATURf 

DATE Of aiAIIGE 

M/THORIZAllON 

PUROIASES & SEWlCES 

TAXES 

TOTAl AMOUNT 

319/K1 
7/26/2018 10:45:00 PM 
7/27/201811:54:00AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCUW 
277516801 BLUE 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105,45) 
$0.00 

-105.45 

INfTIAl 

MEACHANOISC ANO/Ofl.SEIMCIS PURCH,\S[OON THtiCAJIO ~All NOT Ill lltSDL00UEnJWO FOR A CASH REFUND. PAYMENT DUE UPON MECEJl'T 

@ AMtRICAS • tUi:!OPl MtODU {AST • AfRIC.ti, • .ASIA. • .AUs.tRALAHA 

I Hilton I 

CONRAD 

Cs:Lflcptf' 

® 
Hilton 
!!!l!'lft.l l,H~ 

CCIUO 

II 

-~ m 1nrr 

"®. 
HIIIOD 

Grand Vatlltlons 

- [!-lntoaj 
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE @. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 F: 630 245 7647 
llSlf/ffAPERVlllE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3469930639 

BRECKER. RANDY 

8/1/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

7/2512018 3971745 GUEST ROOM 
7/25/2018 3971745 STATE TAX 
7/25/2018 3971745 LOCAL TAX 

7/26/2018 3972425 GUEST ROOM 
7/26/2018 3972425 STATE TAX 
7/26/2018 3972425 LOCAL TAX 

0ESCltlPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

527/K1S 
7125/2018 6:58:00 PM 
7/27/2018 11 :00:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCJO 
656219003 SILVER 

AMOUNT 

7/27/2018 3972783 Direct em -COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 

$5,70 
$4,75 

($210.90) 

.. BALANCE"* 

AecOIJNT NO. 

CARO MEMSER NAME 

ESTABUSillMUffNO. &LOCATION HU8lHMM(HtAC;,UIITQ rl.U0.1,11"110C.HD"°"°''~'•-,..CPf1' 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS Bill IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELO PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

MfU:114•DISE ANC}()RSEIMCl:S ,UI\CltASIOON TttlS CAIIOSHAU NOT If M50LO OR Rf-lORACASH R<FUN~. 

$0.00 

OATE OF CIIARG( rouoHOJOiECIC NO. 

8l912:55 6 

A.11THORIZA1\0H !NlllAl 

PI.H!CHASES & SEIIVICES 

TAXES 

Tll'S&MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

® At_.Ef.:l(AS - [IJil:OH Ml~t)lt I.AST • ,Oltl (A , ASIA , A1.,SH!Al ASIA 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALOORf 
ASIORIA' 

CONRAD ...... ._ ... ...,~-~ 

c.9.~ 

@ 
Hilton 
.,,.-1".i a .4illl0tft. 

CCRIO 
... -.. ... ,-.. ~~ 

4) 
[)Ol)BUITREE 

TAPESTR Y 
COLLICTf.cON .......... 

II 
ZHBA88~ 

IVtTltl ...,_...,.. 

IIKUtoa Garden 
ll\ll' 

~ 

• .,.._. 

HOMEWOOD .... ~~~ 
t!9ME~ 
~ 

Hilton 
Grand Vacations 

- [!lntoaj -
MONORS 

,. 

,. 



®. 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAPERVILLt 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE OUPAGE·HOPPER. JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3471226560 

UNDERBERG, JEFF 

8/112018 

DATE REFERENCE 

7/25/2018 3971673 GUEST ROOM 

7/25/2018 3971673 STATE TAX 
7/25/2018 3971673 LOCAL TAX 
7/2612018 3972353 GUEST ROOM 

7/26/2018 3972353 STATE TAX 
7/26/2018 3972353 LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Usie, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

331/02 
7/25/2018 11 :54:00 PM 
7/27/201811:01:00AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCJO 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5,70 
$4.75 

I Hilton J 

\'« 
WAI.DORF 

ASTORIA" 

CONRAD 
,..IJOo••f•..-1•• 

~?D?Pf' 

7/27/2018 3972789 Direct Bill • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH @ . ($210.90} 
Hilton *"BALANCE*' 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARD MEMBER NAME 

UTABUSKMENT NO. & LOCATION f'UAIIA••HWT ""4RIU JO~ttOCAMh•OU)llfOll,.AYMUU 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MEMa~·s SIGNATURE 

Ml!RCHAHOtSEAND/OR SIAYICfS,UltCK.t.SIDOtl THIS CARD SHAll MOT BE RISOlO ORlt£fURHl0 fOU.CASH 111.fUND. 

$0.00 

DA.TE OF CIIAJIGE FOLIO NO./CHECX NO. 

839256 B 

AUTHORIZATION INITTAL 

PUAOIASE.s & SERVICES 

TAXIS 

TIPS& MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYMEIIT DUf UPON RECEIPT 

® A1,HIUU,i · [UAOPlt • MIODU (IIH · Mlll(/1 • Atl/, AUSJR.\1. ASU. 

............... 

CLIUO 
... ~.--........... 

~ 
DOlJRlETllEE .. -·-· 
TAPESTRY 

COt.U:CT#O:N 

I 
Jl!MBASIY 

.SVlTES 

IIUUtort 
Garden 
lnrr 

·---

® 
Klltoa 

Grand Vacations 

- \!{iltoaj 
HONO~$ 

>-

,. 



®. Hll TON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

Hilton 3003 Corporate West Drive I lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/NAPERVILlE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 

425 FAWELL BL VD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 

Departure Date: 

UNITEO STATES OF AMERICA 
Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

COD 'MC UNRAVELING WILBURY'S 

7/31/2018 

DATE lUF£REN0; DESCRIPTION 

7/3012018 3974544 HILTON LISLE RESTAURANT [XFR FR H190. 
CLEARING:RCPT AJ [XFR FR H *BANQUETS 
RCPT A· 7/27/2018) 

7/3012018 3974545 HILTON LISLE RESTAURANT [XFR FR H190 • 
CLEARING:RCPT AJ [XFR FR H *BANQUETS 
RCPT A· 7/27/2018) 

7/30/2018 3974546 HILTON LISLE RESTAURANT [XFR FR H190 -
CLEARING:RCPT A) (XFR FR H •BANQUETS 
RCPT A - 7127/2018) 

7/31/2018 3975245 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 

ACCOUNT NO. DATE Of CHARGE 

CARO MEMBER NAME AVTHORl.!ATION 

W: hilton.com 

RCUW 
7/23/2018 12:00:00AM 
7/29/2018 12:00:00AM 

AMOUNT 

S20.00 

S60.00 

$60.00 

($140.00) 

FOUONQ./(HECK NO. 

838657 A 

INITIAi. 

UTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION U1.Aa1\lltJ'lttt~•nto1tt.A"'v:,t10cuoHOt.OllfQt.t-.-,"1:E-1 P\JRCHASB .lo ~RVJCES 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

MERCHAHO!Si /\HO/OftSERV1CB PURC:KA.StOON lttlSC.\IIOSKAtt. NOT II: ltfSOLO OR "fltnlftO fOR A CASH IIEfUNQ.. 

TAXES 

TIPS &l\44K 

TOTAi. AMOUff'J 

PIIYMtNT0UE UPOH RECEIPT 

®. A•.11t::ilCAS • l:UROPC • YJDOlC (AST • ,URIC~ • .UIA , AV\IIALJl.~IA 

-140.00 

[ Hilton I 
\'le( 

WALDORF 
AStOlllA" 
~"U ""7J 

CONRAD 
~Hu••n:_-.n-

CS?.~cpr 

@ . 
Hilton 

"8TCU &tC'°"I 

CLH.10 
· ~ .. ~f~,,,., ... ~ .... -

~ 
oqi.a~r:[~t 

TAPESTRY 
CQ\.l(CTIDN 

m 
~MUAS-51' 

SUIT >: 9 

~ l<li! ... Cnrdcn 
Inn· 

~ 

• --
HOMEWOOD ...-~~f~ 
tjP,~.§~ 

® 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

[!Intoaj 
HONORS 

t 

t 



*******************************4~*i***** 
CHECK# 1116387 •. ~,TE 7/27/18 
TABLE # 10 TIME 1 :31PM 

----------------== =-..; = =·==- -===- --. =- .• ;..;:: :::: 

RESTAURANT : LlllS M 

ITEMS ORDERED 

1 BREAKFAST BUFFET 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 

TOTAL DUE 

# OF GUESTS 

FOR ROOM CHARGES ONLY: 

AMOUNT 

15.95 

15.95 
1 . 12 

17.07 

SIGNATURE: _____ TIP:. __ _ 

?RHll NAME: TOTAL: __ 

ROOM NJMBER : __ _ 

'1:h#t#H**:i:*****H***n:U***'': h:H ~ "t, 
* ALLGAUER'S GP.Ill. * 
* RES.1 i.uRM1·r * 
····~••tttt••**•*'*•i~J.t,tt•••· •f~••**~~ 
CHECK# 1116337 7n7/16 1:31P~i 
SER'1ER LUIS :,1 

SU8T□-"AL 
TAX 

TOTAL $ 
TIPS $ 

PAID $ 

17 .07 
2.% 

20.00 

$ 
$ 

15.95 
l. 12 

TENDER $ 20. tJO RO( '·I 1-119~ 
$ *bM1'.JLETS ClEi,~i. \G ' IJJ 

fj'i~~•t•tft~f.lf**'*'f'**'*i*t~~,ittJ~t 

0 2 ~ lJ) u 
u 0 0 

~ z 0 
::. d 

:r .~ N 
;'! "' w .. . 

J: : 

i- ~ 
~ J 



~ . • " 

tt:i:************U*********************** 
CHECK# 1116379 DATE 7/27/18 
TABLE# l4 TIME 12:33PM 

-- --------------- ---- --------------------~-------------~---------------------
RESTAURANT : LUIS M 

ITEMS ORDERED 

3 LUNCH BUFFET 

AMOUNT 

47.85 

** U+***~*~*U.****-*** ***l-*******~******* 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 

TOTAL DUE 

47.85 
3.36 

51.21 

# OF GUESTS 3 

FOR ROOM CHARGES ONLY: 

SIGNATURE: _____ TIP: __ _ 

PRINT NAME: _____ TOTAL: __ 

ROOH NlMBER : ___ _ 

$ 
$ 

~ .. --_.,,. ---
5\ .2, --· 

101~.l 
ilPS 

$ 
$ 

..... -_ . ... ---
s.79 

--~----

47 .as 
3.30 

.-----



·tt - **************** *•V"*·"*********n ***** DATE 7 /27 /18 
JllCK # 1 ~ 16383 TIME 1 : 0OPM 
:ABLE # 3::, -~--·==-=======----=-- ---~=- -· ----='=--=· ------

RESTAUf?AtH : LUIS M 

ITEMS ORDERED 

3 LUNCH BUFFET 

AMOUNT 

47.85 

***f•*****~t******************~********* 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 

47.85 
3.36 

... ...... ... --· -· -- --------51 . 21 ···=r□TAL DUE --·-- - ----------------

# OF GUESTS 

FOR ROOM CHARGES OtlLV: 

SIGNATURE: -- --- TIP: ---

3 

TOTAL: __ PRINT NAME: _ - -~ 

ROOM tltJMSER: __ ~ 

\ 
' 

\ 
I 

.. ---
**"'*******************t****..-**x~ttttt~~* 
* ALLGAIJER S GRfd. * 
* RESTAU~ANT ~ ..!.__.. * 
**-i:H-1:****t:t,H.-;:.j:.j. ******"'*******'< l:t ~*U.c.-;: 
CHECK# 1116379 7/27/18 1:27Pl1 srn,rn LUrs M 

SUBIOTAl 
TAX $ 47.85 

TOTAL $ 51.2! 

$ 3.36 ------~-~-- - ---- -~-· -~- ~--~-
iIPS $ 8.79 
________ M _ _________ _ 

PAID $ 60.00 

TENDER $ 60.00 ROOH H190 
$ *BANCIUETS CL El\~ I 'lG/ 190 

..-HH O **"'**********:1.*:i:.j.t_j:n,***'< i* ~*O~'t 

• 
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